
Reporting time for students is 7:40a.m.

Exam Timings:- 7:50am - 9:50am

DATE/DAY  K.G. I K.G. II I II III IV V

18.09.2024 (Wednesday) G.K., Drawing G.K., Drawing Eng. Lit. Science English Lit. Maths So. Std.

20.09.2024 (Friday) English English Maths Maths Soc. Std. Hindi Lit. Maths

23.09.2024 (Monday) Maths Maths Hindi Lit. English Lit. Maths English Lit. English Lit.

25.09.2024 (Wednesday) Hindi Hindi Eng.Lang. Soc. Std. G.K. Science Hindi Lit. 

27.09.2024 (Friday) --- --- Science Hindi Lit. Science Soc.Std. Science

30.09.2024 (Monday) --- --- Value Edu. Val. Edu. Eng. Lang. Computer Sanskrit

03.10.2024 (Thursday) --- --- G.K. G.K. Hindi Lit. G.K. English Lang.

05.10.2024 (Saturday) --- --- Soc. Std. Eng. Lang. Computer English Lang. Computer 

07.10.2024 (Monday) --- --- Hindi Lang. Hindi Lang. Hindi Lang. Hindi Lang. Hindi Lang.

11.09.2024 (Wednesday)

12.09.2024 (Thursday)

13.09.2024 (Friday)

Hindi Reading, Writing, Recitation, Dictation, Art Exam (Classes I to V)

Value Education. [Classes: III, IV & V]

English Reading, Writing, Recitation, Dictation [Class I to V] + GK [Class V]

YMCA CENTENARY SCHOOL & COLLEGE PRAYAGRAJ

DATE SHEET FOR

MID TERM  EXAMINATION 2024-25 (Classes KG to V)

Note: The following examination will be conducted during School hours:


